THE DATASHEET OF
NPA1006-SMB
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
NPA1006
This part is not recommended for new designs.  Please refer to part number NPA1006A for a form, fit and function alternative.
GaN Amplifier 28 V, 12.5 W
20 - 1000 MHz
Rev.  V5

9
Paddle
Ordering Information1
Part Number Package
NPA1006 Bulk Quantity
NPA1006-TR0500 500 piece reel
NPA1006-SMB Sample Board
1. Reference Application Note M513 for reel size information.
* Restrictions on Hazardous Substances, compliant to current RoHS EU directive.
NPA1006
This part is not recommended for new designs.  Please refer to part number NPA1006A for a form, fit and function alternative.
GaN Amplifier 28 V, 12.5 W
20 - 1000 MHz
Rev.  V5
2 2 2